
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

20

05

23

16

31

33

08

22

26

34

21

07

02

14

06

Name

RODRIGO

AUGUSTO

MATHEUS

WAL

ALUISIO

RENATO

RICARDO

RAFAEL

JULIO

ALISSON

CASSIO

LEANDRO

DIEGO

GUILHERME

VITOR

Best Tm

50.547

50.567

50.854

50.706

50.607

50.731

50.897

51.240

51.252

52.210

52.407

52.151

52.322

52.745

55.902

2nd Best

50.575

50.596

50.868

50.720

50.672

50.769

50.950

51.247

51.283

52.291

52.465

52.176

52.392

52.816

56.162

Total Tm

19:44.711

19:46.545

19:51.939

19:52.063

19:52.797

19:56.537

19:57.116

20:03.575

20:04.141

19:39.233

19:42.365

19:46.500

19:48.593

20:22.854

4:55.860

Diff

-

+1.834

+7.228

+7.352

+8.086

+11.826

+12.405

+18.864

+19.430

1 Lap

+3.132

+7.267

+9.360

+43.621

18 Laps

Laps

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

22

22

5

Comment

Sorted on LapsCOPA ALDEIA 20 DE OUTUBRO DE 2019
FORMULA ALDEIA

CORRIDA

Race

KARTODROMO ALDEIA DA SERRA  1,100 Km

20/10/2019 12:34

Margin of Victory

+1.834

Avg. Speed

76,880

Best Lap Tm

50.547

Best Spd

78,343

Best Lap by

[20] RODRIGO

Printed: 20/10/2019 14:59:17

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Kartodromo Aldeia da Serra
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